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Bus Z319 Ronco Briantino - Arcore Fs Go to website

Direction
Arcore (Stazione Fs) — Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Via De Gasperi (Stazione FS)(Arcore)

Via Battisti Via S.Marco (Arcore)

Via Battisti Via Sauro (Arcore)

Via Matteotti Via Tagliamento (Vimercate)

Vimercate,Vimercate: Oreno- Via Fermi

Vimercate (Nuovo Ospedale)

Vimercate,Vimercate: Via Damiano Chiesa

Vimercate (Autostazione)

Via Galbusera Via Burago (Vimercate)

Via Diaz Via Solferino (Vimercate)

Via Diaz Via Eritrea (Bernareggio)

Via Della Croce dopo S.P.3 (Bernareggio)

Via Lanfranconi Via Della Croce (Bernareggio)

Via del Commercio S.P.3 (Bernareggio)

Via del Commercio Via dell'Artigianato (Aicurzio)

V.le Padre Borgonovo (Aicurzio)

Via Gramsci Via S.Mauro (Bernareggio)

Via Prinetti Via Liberta' (Bernareggio)

Via Matteotti Via Galvani (Bernareggio)

Via Roma Via Napoli (Bernareggio)

Route schedule
Arcore (Stazione Fs) — Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli)

Monday 06:23-20:53

Tuesday 06:23-20:53

Wednesday 06:23-20:53

Thursday 06:23-20:53

Friday 06:23-20:53

Saturday 06:53-20:53

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z319-1436827217-4095573576
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Via Roma Via Piave (Ronco Briantino)

Via Brigatti Via 1° Maggio (Ronco Briantino)

P.za Dante (Ronco Briantino)

Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli)



Direction
Arcore (Stazione Fs) — Vimercate (Autostazione)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Via De Gasperi (Stazione FS)(Arcore)

Via Battisti Via S.Marco (Arcore)

Via Battisti Via Sauro (Arcore)

Via Matteotti Via Tagliamento (Vimercate)

Vimercate,Vimercate: Oreno- Via Fermi

Vimercate (Nuovo Ospedale)

Vimercate,Vimercate: Via Damiano Chiesa

Vimercate (Autostazione)

Route schedule
Arcore (Stazione Fs) — Vimercate (Autostazione)

Monday 06:53-21:23

Tuesday 06:53-21:23

Wednesday 06:53-21:23

Thursday 06:53-21:23

Friday 06:53-21:23

Saturday 06:53-18:53

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z319-1436827217-4095573576


Direction
Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli) — Arcore (Stazione Fs)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli)

P.za Dante (Ronco Briantino)

Via Brigatti Via 1° Maggio (Ronco Briantino)

Via Roma Via Piave (Ronco Briantino)

Via Roma Via Napoli (Bernareggio)

Via Roma Via Torino (Bernareggio)

Via Matteotti Via Galvani (Bernareggio)

Via Prinetti Via Liberta' (Bernareggio)

Via Gramsci Via S.Mauro (Bernareggio)

Via Restelli Via Padre Borgonovo (Aicurzio)

Via del Commercio Via dell'Artigianato (Aicurzio)

Via del Commercio S.P.3 (Bernareggio)

Via Lanfranconi Via Della Croce (Bernareggio)

Via Della Croce dopo S.P.3 (Bernareggio)

Via Diaz Via Eritrea (Bernareggio)

Via Diaz Via Solferino (Vimercate)

Via Galbusera Via Burago (Vimercate)

Vimercate (Autostazione)

Vimercate,Vimercate: Via Damiano Chiesa

Vimercate (Nuovo Ospedale)

Vimercate,Vimercate: Oreno- Via Fermi

Via Matteotti Via Tagliamento (Vimercate)

Via Battisti Via Sauro (Arcore)

Via Battisti Via S.Marco (Arcore)

Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Route schedule
Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli) — Arcore (Stazione Fs)

Monday 05:52-20:40

Tuesday 05:52-20:40

Wednesday 05:52-20:40

Thursday 05:52-20:40

Friday 05:52-20:40

Saturday 05:56-19:56

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ronco Briantino (V.Mandelli)

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Z319-1436827217-4095573576


Z319 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vimercate

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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